BRITISH RECORDS

Prior to 1967 all track events were held over British measurements.

OPEN

Event

100 yards

220 yards

440 yards

880 yards

1 mile

Hurdles (120 yards)
4x110 yards relay

UNDER 17

Event

100 yards

220 yards

440 yards

880 yards

1 mile

Hurdles (120 yards)

UNDER 16
Event
100 yards

220 yards

880 yards

Hurdles (90 yards)
4x110 yards relay

50

Name

J McCann

DW Bursill

DW Bursifl

TM Austin

HJ Rouse

RC Millard

J McCann/P Kevin

B Hennessy/D Finlay

Name

JA Chadwick
MJ Lewis

PE Jones

TM Austin

IP McCausland
RW Bowman

Name

J McCann

MJ Lewis

BJ Hennessy

JO Tancred

TM Frost

R Renshaw/G Sinclaire
J Sylvester/S Fox

School
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Record
96
21.2
48.9
1m54.5
4m21.3
14.3
M7

Record
10

221
491

1m 58.6
4m 27.0
14.8

Record
101

101

22.4

1m 59.00
1.5

451

Year
1957
1958
1957-58
1961
1957
1962
1957

Year
1959
1956
1966
1960
1957
1959

Year
1954
1955
1956
1963
1964
1962

UNDER 15
Event
100 yards

220 yards

880 yards
Hurdles (30 yards)
4x110 yards relay

UNDER 14

Event

100 yards

220 yards
Hurdles (60 yards)
4x110 yards relay

UNDER 13

Event

100 yards

220 yards
Hurdles (60 yards)
4x110 yards relay

Name

BJ Hennessy
PM Fitzerald

DS North

BJ Hennessy
GE Walker

J O'Connor

R Rolfe/P Jarman

R Chadwick/A Hyde-Page

Name

DS North

PM Fitzgerald

P Jones

WD Blogg/J Menck

N Campbell/JK Skehan

Name

RF Chadwick

R Parker

RJ Armstrong

C Fisher/P Hughes

G Windsor/P Fitzgerald

School
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Record
10.5
10.5
10.5
231
19
2m6.9
46.4

Record
107
24.2
82
487

Record
1.3
26.4
87
51.8

Year
1955
1959
1964
1955
1962
1962
1962

Year

1963
1959
1963
1957

Year
1960
1948
1959
1957

51



