BRITISH RECORDS

Prior to 1967 all track events were held over British measurements.

880 yards Hurdles (90 yards) 4x110 yards relay	UNDER 16 Event 100 yards	220 yards 440 yards 880 yards 1 mile Hurdles (120 yards)	UNDER 17 Event 100 yards	880 yards 1 mile Hurdles (120 yards) 4x110 yards relay	OPEN Event 100 yards 220 yards 440 yards
JO Tancred TM Frost R Renshaw/G Sinclaire J Sylvester/S Fox	Name J McCann MJ Lewis	MJ Lewis PE Jones TM Austin IP McCausland RW Bowman	B Hennessy/D Finlay Name JA Chadwick	IM Austin HJ Rouse RC Millard J McCann/P Kevin	Name J McCann DW Bursill DW Bursill
<u> </u>	School J	ош ⊂ − т	School G	- x x ⁻	school
1m 59,00 11,5 45,1	Record 10.1 10.1	22.1 49.1 1m 58.6 4m 27.0 14.8	Record 10	IM 54,5 4m 21,3 14,3 41,7	Record 9.6 21.2 48.9
1963 1964 1962	Year 1954 1955	1956 1966 1960 1957 1959	Year 1959	1967 1957 1962 1957	Year 1957 1958 1957-58

_	_	ر	I	J	School			တ	Ш	_	_	工	Ω	School			C	\times	\nearrow	۲	S	S	C	School	
11,5	1m 59.00	22.4	10.1	10,1	Record			14.8	4m 27.0	1m 58.6	49.1	22.1	10	Record			41.7	14.3	4m 21,3	1m 54.5	48.9	21,2	9.6	Record	
1964	1963	1956	1955	1954	Year			1959	1957	1960	1966	1956	1959	Year			1957	1962	1957	1961	1957-58	1958	1957	Year	
		4x110 yards relay	Hurdles (60 yards)	220 yards	100 yards	Event	UNDER 13			4x110 yards relay	Hurdles (60 yards)	220 yards	100 yards	Event	UNDER 14		4x110 yards relay	Hurdles (90 yards)	880 yards	220 yards			100 yards	Event	UNDER 15
	G Windsor/P Fitzgerald	C Fisher/P Hughes	RJ Armstrong	R Parker	RF Chadwick	Name			N Campbell/JK Skehan	WD Blogg/J Menck	P Jones	PM Fitzgerald	DS North	Name		R Chadwick/A Hyde-Page	R Rolfe/P Jarman	J O'Connor	GE Walker	BJ Hennessy	DS North	PM Fitzerald	BJ Hennessy	Name	
		_	ഗ	Ш	മ	School				S	_	-	\nearrow	School		ē	മ	_	د	د	\times	_	_	School	
		51.3	8.7	26.4	11.3	Record				48.7	8.2	24.2	10.7	Record			46.4	2m 6.9	11.9	23.1	10.5	10.5	10.5	Record	
		1957	1959	1948	1960	Year				1957	1963	1959	1963	Year	2		1962	1962	1962	1955	1964	1959	1955	Year	